Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
V34 - Pricing effective 3/1/2021
800.833.3746
esiergo.com
Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
© 2021 Fellowes, Inc. V34 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.

HPL
standard
HPL
premium
Quick ship Standard ship Standard ship Standard ship
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ $1,555
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d – 2R3624-TFL-_ _
$201
2R3624-HPL-_ _
$281
2R3624-PHPL-_ _
$307
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ $1,556 42"w x 24"d – 2R4224-TFL-_ _
$227
2R4224-HPL-_ _
$324
2R4224-PHPL-_ _
$353
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,556 48"w x 24"d – 2R4824-TFL-_ _
$258
2R4824-HPL-_ _
$361
2R4824-PHPL-_ _
$393
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ $1,566 60"w x 24"d – 2R6024-TFL-_ _
$309
2R6024-HPL-_ _
$433
2R6024-PHPL-_ _
$472
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ $1,603 72"w x 24"d – 2R7224-TFL-_ _
$386
2R7224-HPL-_ _
$474
2R7224-PHPL-_ _
$516
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ $1,557 36"w x 30"d – 2R3630-TFL-_ _
$216
2R3630-HPL-_ _
$309
2R3630-PHPL-_ _
$337
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ $1,558 42"w x 30"d – 2R4230-TFL-_ _
$237
2R4230-HPL-_ _
$340
2R4230-PHPL-_ _
$371
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,558 48"w x 30"d – 2R4830-TFL-_ _
$283
2R4830-HPL-_ _
$391
2R4830-PHPL-_ _
$426
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ $1,569 60"w x 30"d – 2R6030-TFL-_ _
$361
2R6030-HPL-_ _
$453
2R6030-PHPL-_ _
$494
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ $1,605 72"w x 30"d – 2R7230-TFL-_ _
$412
2R7230-HPL-_ _
$494
2R7230-PHPL-_ _